Part #

HM100022
HM100123
HMR1000
HMR1001
HM1002
HM1003
HMR1002
HMR1003
HM1009
HM1010
HMR1009
HMR1010
HM1004N
HM1005N
HMR1004N
HMR1005N
HM1006N
HF2013N
HA4505
HA4506
HB2011
HC2510
HD1020
HJ2014
HJ2025
HJ2031
HJ2037
HJ2040

Facestock

60# High-Gloss

60# High-Gloss

60# High-Gloss

60# High-Gloss

60# Semi-Gloss

60# Semi-Gloss

60# Semi-Gloss

60# Semi-Gloss

60# Matte

60# Matte

60# Matte

60# Matte

60# Uncoated Offset
60# Uncoated Offset
60# Uncoated Offset
60# Uncoated Offset

8 pt. (1004#) Coated Tag
8pt. (100#) Coated Tag
60# High-Gloss Blockout
60# High-Gloss Blockout
60# Semi-Gloss Blockout
60# Matte Blockout

60# Uncoated Offset Blockout
Red Fluorescent

Green Fluorescent
Orange Fluorescent
Chartreuse Fluorescent

Pink Fluorescent

DAY

Skid Packed

Pressure Sensitive
Sheets in 2 days!

Adhesive

Permanent
Permanent
Removable
Removable
Permanent
Permanent
Removable
Removable
Permanent
Permanent
Removable
Removable
Permanent
Permanent
Removable
Removable
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Liner
Scores
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Min. Quantity = 1.5 million square inches Max. Quantity = 30 million square inches




DAY-

Part # Facestock Adhesive Slz:fc:s
HMI1000 60# High-Gloss for Indigo Permanent v
HMI1001 60# High-Gloss for Indigo Permanent
HMI1002 60# Semi-Gloss for Indigo Permanent v
HMI1003 60# Semi-Gloss for Indigo Permanent
HMI1009 604 Matte for Indigo Permanent 7
HMI1010 60# Matte for Indigo Permanent
HMI1004 60# Uncoated Offset for Indigo Permanent v/
HMI1005 604 Uncoated Offset for Indigo Permanent
HMI1006D 8pt. (100#) Tag for Indigo Permanent
HMD1000 60# High-Gloss for Toner Fusion Permanent v/
HMD1001 604 High-Gloss for Toner Fusion Permanent
HMD1002 60# Semi-Gloss for Toner Fusion Permanent v
HMD1003 60# Semi-Gloss for Toner Fusion Permanent
HMD1009 604 Matte for Toner Fusion Permanent %
HMD1010 60# Matte for Toner Fusion Permanent
HMD1004 604 Uncoated Offset for Toner Fusion Permanent v/
HMD1005 60# Uncoated Offset for Toner Fusion Permanent
HJ2014 Red Fluorescent Permanent v/
HJ2025 Green Fluorescent Permanent v
HJ2031 Orange Fluorescent Permanent 7
HJ2037 Chartreuse Fluorescent Permanent v
HJ2040 Pink Fluorescent Permanent v/

Min. Quantity = 1.5 million square inches Max. Quantity = 30 million square inches

Sheet Sizes

Width Length
Minimum 12”7 16.5”
Maximum 52” (68” available for select products) 43”

Lead Times

1.5 to 30 MMSI quantities of most products ship in 2 business days.
Larger quantities or special skid requirements will take additional time.
Lead times for 8 1/2” x 11”cut size sheets is typically 5 days.

Orders

Fax 888-321-8834, email DistributorOrders@mactac.com

Call your Mactac Inside Sales Account Manager mactac®
at 866-622-8223 for more information.
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