Skid Packed Pressure Sensitive Sheets in 2 days!

Part #	Facestock	Adhesive	Liner Scores
HM100022	60# High-Gloss	Permanent	1
HM100123	60# High-Gloss	Permanent	
HMR1000	60# High-Gloss	Removable	1
HMR1001	60# High-Gloss	Removable	
HM1002	60# Semi-Gloss	Permanent	\checkmark
HM1003	60# Semi-Gloss	Permanent	
HMR1002	60# Semi-Gloss	Removable	1
HMR1003	60# Semi-Gloss	Removable	
HM1009	60# Matte	Permanent	1
HM1010	60# Matte	Permanent	
HMR1009	60# Matte	Removable	1
HMR1010	60# Matte	Removable	
HM1004N	60# Uncoated Offset	Permanent	1
HM1005N	60# Uncoated Offset	Permanent	
HMR1004N	60# Uncoated Offset	Removable	1
HMR1005N	60# Uncoated Offset	Removable	
HM1006N	8 pt. (100#) Coated Tag	Permanent	
HF2013N	8pt. (100#) Coated Tag	Permanent	1
HA4505	60# High-Gloss Blockout	Permanent	1
HA4506	60# High-Gloss Blockout	Permanent	
HB2011	60# Semi-Gloss Blockout	Permanent	1
HC2510	60# Matte Blockout	Permanent	1
HD1020	60# Uncoated Offset Blockout	Permanent	1
HJ2014	Red Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2025	Green Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2031	Orange Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2037	Chartreuse Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2040	Pink Fluorescent	Permanent	1

STRIPPINE STRIPPINE

Min. Quantity = 1.5 million square inches Max. Quantity = 30 million square inches



Part #	Facestock	Adhesive	Liner Scores
HMI1000	60# High-Gloss for Indigo	Permanent	1
HMI1001	60# High-Gloss for Indigo	Permanent	
HMI1002	60# Semi-Gloss for Indigo	Permanent	1
HMI1003	60# Semi-Gloss for Indigo	Permanent	
HMI1009	60# Matte for Indigo	Permanent	1
HMI1010	60# Matte for Indigo	Permanent	
HMI1004	60# Uncoated Offset for Indigo	Permanent	1
HMI1005	60# Uncoated Offset for Indigo	Permanent	
HMI1006D	8pt. (100#) Tag for Indigo	Permanent	

HMD1000	60# High-Gloss for Toner Fusion	Permanent	1
HMD1001	60# High-Gloss for Toner Fusion	Permanent	
HMD1002	60# Semi-Gloss for Toner Fusion	Permanent	1
HMD1003	60# Semi-Gloss for Toner Fusion	Permanent	
HMD1009	60# Matte for Toner Fusion	Permanent	1
HMD1010	60# Matte for Toner Fusion	Permanent	
HMD1004	60# Uncoated Offset for Toner Fusion	Permanent	1
HMD1005	60# Uncoated Offset for Toner Fusion	Permanent	
HJ2014	Red Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2025	Green Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2031	Orange Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2037	Chartreuse Fluorescent	Permanent	1
HJ2040	Pink Fluorescent	Permanent	1
Min. Quo	Intity = 1.5 million square inches Max. Quantity	v = 30 million square inche	es

Length

16.5"

43"

Sheet Sizes

Minimum Maximum Width 12" 52" (68" available for select products)

Lead Times

1.5 to 30 MMSI quantities of most products ship in 2 business days. Larger quantities or special skid requirements will take additional time. Lead times for **8 1/2" x 11"cut size sheets** is typically 5 days.

Orders

Fax 888-321-8834, email DistributorOrders@mactac.com

Call your Mactac Inside Sales Account Manager at 866-622-8223 for more information.



Mactac North America | 4560 Darrow Road, Stow, OH 44224-1898 Customer Service 800-321-8834 | Inside Sales 866-622-8223 email Mactac.Americas@mactac.com | www.mactac.com/sheets